Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Andelfingen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Winkler Bruno

Baumann Josef
Hubscher Oliver
Moser Bruno

Baur Moritz
Nussbaumer Silvan
Ruff Kaspar

Stahli Urs

Killing Roger
Girsberger Elvira
Botschi Yves
Oswald Hansjorg
Dunki August
Gutknecht Bruno
Maier Judith

Kroéni Manfred
Schneider Max
Huber Erich
Walthard Thomas
Kolitzus Peter
Eberle Josef
Geiger Matthias
Grossmann Werner
Lang Richard
Reutemann Fredy
Diener Adrian
Schneeberger Olaf
Gisler Thomas
Bertschinger Alwin
Orsingher Guido

Geiger Andreas

Jo.
1957

1957
1976
1957
1960
1978
1960
1961
1964
1974
1988
1953
1957
1959
1971
1972
1946
1960
1965
1967
1951
1955
1954
1957
1965
1969
1972
1984
1946
1956
1958

Verein
Humlikon-Adlikon SV

Ossingen SV
Oberstammheim FSG
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Berg-Buch IS
Ossingen SV
Cholfirst SV
Ossingen SV
Cholfirst SV

Truttikon MSV
Oberstammheim FSG
Truttikon MSV
Cholfirst SV
Berg-Buch IS
Truttikon MSV
Oberstammheim FSG
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Ossingen SV
Rudolfingen MSV
Stammheim FSV
Berg-Buch IS
Ossingen SV
Ossingen SV
Ossingen SV
Truttikon MSV
Stammheim FSV
Stammheim FSV
Flaach MSV

Cholfirst SV
Berg-Buch IS
Ossingen SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03

Resultat
141

140
140
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
136
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131

09.05.2025, 20:54:03

Unsere Partner:

“e
e e
Py

R,
XA
WITZIGLZ:

8460 Marthalen *

K-

AUSZEICHNUNGEN.CH

KS Zircher

Kantonalverband

fir Sport

AN

Kanton Ziirich
Sportamt

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Andelfingen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Schmid Olivier

Wiesmann Markus
Behrens Willi
Gubler Beat
Wepfer Hanspeter
Horvath Richard
Baur Thomas
Moser Werner
Oehninger Walter
Schwannecke Falk
Schér Andreas
Kradolfer Robert
Schmid Christian
Frey Roman
Brandenberger Felix
Peter Armin
Brunschwiler Josef
Spitzer Emil
Déllenbach Marcel
Peter Ernst
Zwahlen Bruno
Maurer Nelly
Waser Ernst
Schlogl Gerald
Spitzer Erna
Hegetschweiler Reto

Zhang Rongyu

Jo.
1989

1991
1948
1959
1960
1963
1991
1952
1956
1974
2000
1942
1968
1977
1977
1947
1949
1952
1967
1944
1947
1971
1958
1982
1952
1967
1974

Verein
Stammheim FSV

Oberstammheim FSG
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Rudolfingen MSV
Rudolfingen MSV
Cholfirst SV
Berg-Buch IS
Oberstammheim FSG
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Flaach MSV
Stammheim FSV
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S
Ossingen SV
Truttikon MSV

Flaach MSV

Cholfirst SV
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S
Cholfirst SV

Ossingen SV

Cholfirst SV

Cholfirst SV
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S
Rudolfingen MSV
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S
Cholfirst SV
Rudolfingen MSV
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen S
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Zircher

Feld D
2. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Karabiner 131
Karabiner 131
Sturmgewehr 57-03 130
Sturmgewehr 90 130
Sturmgewehr 57-03 130
Sturmgewehr 57-03 130
Sturmgewehr 90 130
Sturmgewehr 57-02 129
Sturmgewehr 90 129
Karabiner 129
Karabiner 129
Sturmgewehr 90 128
Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Sturmgewehr 90 128
Sturmgewehr 57-03 127
Sturmgewehr 57-03 127
Sturmgewehr 57-03 127
Sturmgewehr 57-03 126
Sturmgewehr 57-03 125
Sturmgewehr 90 124
Sturmgewehr 90 124
Karabiner 123
Sturmgewehr 90 122
Sturmgewehr 90 121
Karabiner 121
Sturmgewehr 90 110

Schiesssportverband
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